Chiffres Romains (G)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMDCCCI = 2801 MMMDCCCXXX =
MMLMXXXVI = MMDCXXX =
MMMIX = MDCCCXIl =
MDXLIV = MMMCXVIIT =
MDCXVI = MMCCCLIV =

MMCDX = 2410 = 3550

= 1359 = 3655

= 3933 = 1551

= 1220 = 1857

= 1009 = 3583
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Chiffres Romains (G) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

MMDCCCI

MMLMXXXVI

MMMIX

MDXLIV

MDCXVI

MMCDX

MCCCLIX

MMMCMXXXIII

MCCXX

MIX

2801

2986

3009

1544

1616

2410

1359

3933

1220

1009

MMMDCCCXXX

MMDCXXX

MDCCCXII

MMMCXVIII

MMCCCLIV

MMMDL

MMMDCLV

MDLI

MDCCCLVII

MMMDLXXXIII

3830

2630

1812

3118

2354

3550

3655

1551

1857

3583
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